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Overview
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Price

4.30 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

0.00% (0.00)

US98423B3069
XO0S

Berlin

EUR
Automotive
Stock

35 EUR

S&P 500

4.14 EUR (1,200)
4.62 EUR (1,200)
4.26 EUR

4.30 EUR

4.24 EUR

4.30 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US98423B3069&ID_NOTATION=357935167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US98423B3069&ID_NOTATION=357935167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86b21c1bf97077979f84228cf24cc08d877b0175ef19b7cb538a27689769733b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ea301b72dd27a255&time=1729454317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4028ff78bc1c8fa967074a8ee068882c53903c9502ff177660fcf03f531ec16&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=297ca1b239a490d9f&time=1729454317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8d3c4da3cbc396514b04963e9fb08d79a0aa1005f5e9dff0e4473d88d34b67b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94229aa22d7e84486&time=1729454317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83bcb1105ea7e85d03929359ae1e6afcdc486aa6178bacb331d6694907874d89&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd76ad15b32ba925b&time=1729454317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d74d3e6d3829c332da1bf80bbf1e5c9c299719a3535424d48c9e4cc23101829&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2946a2a5932487816&time=1729454317&tool=RSC

XOS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 21:48:27

Price
4.30 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US98423B3069
Symbol X0Ss
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.14 EUR (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 4.62 EUR (1,200)
Open 4.26 EUR
High 4.30 EUR
Low 4.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.30 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 18
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - 58.33% -
Perf (abs.) - -6.02 -
Beta 024 075 1.19
Volatility 3143 73.71 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4.29 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.24 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.33 EUR (4)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.03 EUR (2)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date 12.24 EUR (2023/11/13)
52 Weeks Low | date 4.06 EUR (2024/10/01)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2023/12/06 22:02 7.02 EUR 0.00 1

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:30 4.71USD 0.06 406

Munich 2023/12/06 08:02 7.38 EUR 0.00

Frankfurt 2024/10/18 15:29 3.94 EUR 0.00

Duesseldorf  2023/12/06 09:31 0.244 EUR 0.00 2

Berlin 2024/10/18 21:48 4.30 EUR 0.00 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=357935167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=357799908
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348778296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358704151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311780083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358325047

XOS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥

XOs

Contact Details
XOS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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